Best non-destructive instrument
to observe pulsed or CW beams
Yet, not a precise measuring
instrument
Higher sensitivity than a Wall
Current Monitor:  5 V/A
Rise time down to 200ps
In-flange.FCT is mounted in

U.S.A.  GMW Associates www.gmw.com
955 Industrial Rd.
San Carlos, CA 94070, U.S.A.
Tel.: (650) 802-8292  sales@gmw.com
Japan REPIC Corporation www.repic.co.jp
28-3 Kita Otsuka 1-Chome
Toshima-ku, Tokyo 170-0004, Japan
Tel.: 03-3918-5326  sales@repic.co.jp
Manufacturer
BERGOZ Instrumentation www.bergoz.com
Espace Allondon Ouest
01630 Saint Genis Pouilly, France
 Tel. +33-450.426.642  sales@bergoz.com
FCT Order codes *   ID OD H
(XX = V/A) (min) (max) (max)
FCT-016-xx 16 42
FCT-028-xx 28 64
FCT-055-xx 55 91
FCT-082-xx 82 118
FCT-122-xx 122 156
FCT-178-xx 178 226
FCT-XXX-5.0 V/A and aboveFCT-XXX-5.0 V/A and aboveFCT-XXX-5.0 V/A and above 35
FCT-XXX-2.5 V/A and lowerFCT-XXX-2.5 V/A and lowerFCT-XXX-2.5 V/A and lower 22
FCT in-air dimensions